Play&Work
Technical description
P
lay&
W
ork
Right version
Right version

Panels
Upper panels
3. Panel ordering guidelines
Codes for panels differ depending on sofa version.
 PX  PX
Right version Left version
1-SEATER SOFA
Sample order:
 PX-LUU-CUZ1E/CUZ1P  PX
P
la
y&
W
or
k
Technical description
 PX  PX
Right version Left version
1,5-SEATER SOFA WITH TABLE
 PX  PY  PY  PX
Right version Left version
1,5-SEATER SOFA WITH FIXED WRITING TABLET
 PX  PX2
2 SEATER SOFA
Sample order:
 PX-LUU-CUZ1E/CUZ1P  PX
Sample order:
 PX-LUU-CUZ1E/CUZ1P
 PY  PX
 PY-LUU-CUZ1E/CUZ1P
Sample order:
 PX2-LUU-CUZ1E/CUZ1P
 PX  PX2
 PX-LUU-CUZ1E/CUZ1P